Lot #
30

31
32
38
46
47
48
49
50
51
54
55
56

FOX
RIDGE

MISSION RANCH

A Rodrock Community

Size
13,615
18,530
13,264
15,288
16,246
14,709
12,377
13,375
13,676
13,744
14,564
15,667
11,694

Feature
W/0
W/0

D/L
LEVEL
LEVEL
LEVEL
LEVEL
LEVEL
LEVEL
LEVEL
LEVEL
LEVEL

D/L

RODROCK

DEVELOPMENT

Building Better Communities

HOME SITE PRICING
September 27, 2019

Price
$136,950
$124,950
$120,950
$122,950
$133,950
$126,950
$121,950
$130,950
$131,950
$131,950
$131,950
$127,950
$139,950

Lot #
57

58
59
60
61
62
64
65
66
67
68

Size
12,734
11,475
11,475
12,131
12,647
12,647
14,418
15,701

20,667
16,341
18,716

Feature
LEVEL

LEVEL
LEVEL
LEVEL
D/L
wW/0
W/0
D/L
D/L
LEVEL
LEVEL

Price
$135,950
$134,950
$134,950
$134,950
$145,950
$150,950
$151,950
$142,950
$146,950
$128,950
$125,950

Choice of home plan, topography of the lot and grading may affect whether or not a WALKOUT or DAYLIGHT. Please consult with
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