



Building Better Communities

HOME SITE PRICING September 27, 2019

Lot#	Size	Feature	Price	Lot #	Size	Feature	Price
30	13,615	W/O	\$136,950	57	12,734	LEVEL	\$135,950
31	18,530	W/O	\$124,950	58	11,475	LEVEL	\$134,950
32	13,264	D/L	\$120,950	59	11,475	LEVEL	\$134,950
38	15,288	LEVEL	\$122,950	60	12,131	LEVEL	\$134,950
46	16,246	LEVEL	\$133,950	61	12,647	D/L	\$145,950
47	14,709	LEVEL	\$126,950	62	12,647	W/O	\$150,950
48	12,377	LEVEL	\$121,950	64	14,418	W/O	\$151,950
49	13,375	LEVEL	\$130,950	65	15,701	D/L	\$142,950
50	13,676	LEVEL	\$131,950	66	20,667	D/L	\$146,950
51	13,744	LEVEL	\$131,950	67	16,341	LEVEL	\$128,950
54	14,564	LEVEL	\$131,950	68	18,716	LEVEL	\$125,950
55	15,667	LEVEL	\$127,950				
56	11,694	D/L	\$139,950				

Choice of home plan, topography of the lot and grading may affect whether or not a WALKOUT or DAYLIGHT. Please consult with Rodrock Homes. Rodrock Development 2019 Pricing Subject to Change Without Notification. All Rights Reserved.

